KN10P

wa produktu

QuickConnect Blok samozaciskéw fazowy, brazowy, 2x16+8x4mm2, szer. 45mm

Specyfikacja techniczna

Prad elektryczny

Prad znamionowy

Architektura

Liczba biegunéw

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Napiecie

Napiecie znamionowe

Materiaty

Kolor

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

63 A

33 mm
45 mm

34 mm

230-230V

Brazowy



